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Arun Kabeli Power Limited
2nd Floor, Trade Tower Nepal, Thapathali, Kathmandu

Email : Info@arunkabeli.com Web: www.arun kabeli.com
Tel: 015111085/ 5111086

Unaudited Financial Results (As on 32 Ashadh 2079, 4" Quarter F/Y 2078/79)

Particulars

This Quarter
Ending Ashadh end
2079 (Unaudited)

This Quarter Ending
Chaitra end 2078
(Unaudited)

Corresponding
Previous Year Quarter
ending Ashadh end
2078 (Unaudited)

Sources of Fund

Capital and Reserve Fund

Share Capital

1,855,210,500

1,855,210,500

1,585,650,000

Reserve Fund

258,043,341

232,832,724

292,258,306

Loan Fund

3,331,413,389

3,370,942,259

3,405,367,564

Total Sources of Fund (1+2)

5,444,667,230

5,458,985,484

5,283,275,870

Application of Fund

Fixed Assets

Gross Block

5,571,256,849

5,535,894,704

5,531,607,592.38

Less: Depreciation

(287,720,069)

(239,958,294)

(100,206,828.00)

Net Block

5,283,536,779

5,295,936,410

5,431,400,764.38

Investment

201,056,249

166,975,233

20,000,000

Biological Assets

492,000

492,000

161,900

Total Non-Current Assets

5,485,085,029

5,463,403,642

5,451,562,664

Current Assets

Cash and Bank

13,193,840

10,311,782

2,270,037

Advances, Prepaid, Loans and Deposits

24,025,169

58,058,410

37,631,133

Receivable

124,567,145

96,352,986

170,836,897

Spare Parts Inventory

4,666,951

2,940,491

Total Current Asset

166,453,104

167,663,669

210,738,067

Current Liabilities and Provisions

Short Term Borrowing

145,623,019

115,225,462

258,540,358

Current Liabilities & Other Payable

61,247,884

56,856,366

120,484,504

Total Current Liabilities

206,870,903

172,081,828

379,024,862

Net Current Assets

(40,417,798)

(4,418,158)

(168,286,795)

Total Application of Fund (1+2+3+6)

5,444,667,230

5,458,985,484

5,283,275,870

Particulars

This Quarter
Ending Ashadh end

This Quarter Ending
Chaitra end 2078

Profit & Loss Account (For the Quarter ending 32 Ashadh 2079)

Corresponding
Previous Year Quarter
ending Ashadh end

2079 (Unaudited) (Unaudited)

2078 (Unaudited)

Income

Income from Power Sales
Income from Other Sources
Total Income

Direct Expenses

Royalty

Project expenses
Agriculture Expenses
Gross Income (A-B)

706,706,836
20,621,643
727,328,479

751,099,302
4,780,853
755,880,155

592,560,648
3,115,737
595,676,385

17,436,739
30,882,315
309,784
707,251,318

13,625,119
22,749,520
166,703
559,135,043

16,640,313
22,998,933

687,689,234

14,431,530
14,431,530

10,784,059
10,784,059

13,480,338
13,480,338

Administrative Expenses
Total Indirect Expenses

Operating Profit (Loss) (C-D) 692,819,788 548,350,984 674,208,896
Income from Other Investment

Total Income before Non-Operating expenses
Non-Operating Expenses

Financial expenses

Depreciation

Provision for Staff Bonus

Provision for CSR

Total Non-Operating Expenses

674,208,896

692,819,788 548,350,984

250,534,261
187,677,261
2,546,083
2,520,622
443,278,227

179,549,726
139,915,486
2,288,858
2,265,969
324,020,040

318,499,167
56,955,399
5,975,087
2,987,543
384,417,196

Profit (Loss) before Tax (F-G)
Less: Provision for Income Tax

Profit (Loss) after Income Tax
Profit for Appropriation
Add: Previous year adjustment -
Add: Reserve & Surplus from previous year 8,501,780
Less: Bonus Share & Cash Dividend -
Total 258,043,341
Note:- The figures are regrouped and rearranged where necessary.
The Unaudited Financial figure are subject to change from external auditors and Regulatory Authority.
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249,541,561 224,330,944 289,791,700

289,791,700
289,791,700

249,541,561
249,541,561

224,330,944
224,330,944
2,545,537.00

289,704,138

(283,747,895)

232,832,724

92,466,606
(90,000,000)
292,258,306

TAGH o T | FRE H
3R X

FRE ATHT TAT FEAT
¥R,53, ¥4R




